Scania S450 6X2/4, full air, retarder, night airco

General features

Brand

Model

Subcategory

Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year

Date of first registration
Condition

Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cylinder contents

Scania

S450

Cab over engine
39-BPH-6
993.000km
2020
18-02-2020
Used

Diesel

Euro 6

TT2029

9.620kg
17.380kg
27.000kg
647cm
255cm

12.742cc



Scania S450 6X2/4, full air, retarder, night airco

Technical specifications

Number of axes 3

Axis configuration 6x2
Engine output 450hp
Description

Year of construction: 2020

Accessories
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